
ITEM#

291-3458

291-3491

291-4262

291-4352

291-5243

291-8241

426-3450

426-3493

426-3502

426-3518

426-3525

426-3682

426-3739

426-5604

426-5629

426-5638

570-6586

COLLECTION

Ultraleather® | Original

Ultraleather® | Original

Ultraleather® | Original

Ultraleather® | Original

Ultraleather® | Original

Ultraleather® | Original

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello

Ultraleather® | Uccello 

Ultratech™ | Dwell

COLOR

Whiskey

Wet Sand

Orchard

Loden

Lemon

Hot Sauce

Thicket

Beeswax

Husk

Oyster

Mink

Possum

Fox

Sequoia

Seal

Beech

Punch

ALTERNATE SUGGESTION (similar color and/or grain)

291-3612 Ultraleather® | Original - Curry 

554-5649 Ultraleather® | Pro - Ember

533-4303 Brisa® | Original - Seaweed

363-4516 Ultraleather® | Promessa® - Hunter

or 533-4488 Brisa® | Original - Olive

550-4444  Ultraleather® | Linen - Citrine

533-1359 Brisa® | Original - Strawberry

or 291-1347 Ultraleather® | Original - Poppy

363-3148 Ultraleather® | Promessa® - Briarwood

554-3595 Ultraleather® | Pro - Cork

or 291-3609 Ultraleather® | Original - Buff

N/A

291-5805 Ultraleather® | Original - Ermine

or 550-3086  Ultraleather® | Linen - Snowflake

363-3391 Ultraleather® | Promessa® - Sparrow

or 291-3523 Ultraleather® | Original - Cave

363-3462 Ultraleather® | Promessa® - Woodpecker

or 291-3183 Ultraleather® | Original - Pine Cone

291-3610 Ultraleather® | Original - Hide

or 533-3200 Brisa® | Original - Peat

322-5814 Ultraleather® | Pearlized - Licorice

or 544-5754 Brisa® | Fresco - Peppercorn

554-5626 Ultraleather® | Pro - Char

or 544-5752 Brisa® | Fresco - Flint

533-3276 Brisa® | Original - Wishbone

or 291-5684 Ultraleather® | Original - Arctic

N/A

Dear Ultrafabrics® Customer:

Ultrafabrics would like to advise that we will be phasing out 52 sku’s from our Ultraleather®, Ultratech™ and Uf2® brand 
families at the end of 2018.	 			 

Yardage for listed styles will be available accordingly during the course of the upcoming year. Please be aware that 
as inventory levels deplete in the second half of 2018, yardage will become available on a first come, first serve basis.  
In most cases, we can offer a similar color and/or grain as an alternative option, as detailed in the below list. If the 
recommended substitution does not suffice, the phased out style can be purchased as a custom order with a 300-yard
minimum. Please inquire regarding lead times.

We appreciate your business and continued support of the Ultrafabrics line.

Please feel free to contact us at customerservice@ultrafabricsinc.com, 877.309.6648 if you have any questions.
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ITEM#

700-34202

700-44392

700-82172

701-13582

701-43102

701-43342

701-44212

701-82002

701-94242

702-00072

702-25672

702-33422

702-35192

702-36392

702-44222

702-58822

702-59072

702-59172

702-72042

702-94192

703-33832

703-36322

703-43442

703-50212

703-73082

703-93762

704-00092

704-13682

704-26362

COLLECTION

Uf2® | Primera®

Uf2® | Primera®

Uf2® | Primera®

Uf2® | Toscana

Uf2® | Toscana

Uf2® | Toscana

Uf2® | Toscana

Uf2® | Toscana

Uf2® | Toscana

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Brillante

Uf2® | Strada

Uf2® | Strada

Uf2® | Strada

Uf2® | Strada

Uf2® | Strada

Uf2® | Strada

Uf2® | Pompeii

Uf2® | Pompeii

Uf2® | Pompeii

COLOR

Scone

Herb

Terracotta

Sangria

Willow

Meadow

Oregano

Papaya

Grape

White Opal

Very Blue

Quartz

Champagne

Smokey Topaz

Key Lime

Silver Lining

Onyx

Black Satin

Cotton Candy

Iris

Redwood

Mud Pie

Bogg

Ocean Night

Spruce

Royal Red

Cotton

Red Earth

Cyrus

ALTERNATE SUGGESTION (similar color and/or grain)

700-34882 Uf2® | Primera® - Irish Lace

N/A

703-34252 Uf2® | Strada - Spanish Saddle

700-13372 Uf2® | Primera® - Merlot

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

703-00032 Uf2® | Strada - Enamel

or 700-00042 Uf2® | Primera® - Chalk

N/A

704-34212 Uf2®| Pompeii - White Smoke

704-33632 Uf2® | Pompeii - Sandstorm

or 700-34312 Uf2® | Primera® - Ecru

700-34332 Uf2® | Primera® - Fossil

N/A

N/A

703-38772 Uf2® | Strada - Otter

or 704-59122 Uf2® | Pompeii - Fieldstone

700-56392 Uf2® | Primera® - Coal

or 703-59152 Uf2® | Strada - Black Sea

N/A

N/A

700-13092 Uf2® | Primera® - Barn Red

or 700-13372 Uf2® | Primera® - Merlot

701-36402 Uf2® | Toscana - Stagg 

N/A

701-25692 Uf2® | Toscana - Deep Sea 

701-73052 Uf2® |Toscana - Mallard

700-13372 Uf2® | Primera® - Merlot

703-00032 Uf2® | Strada - Enamel

700-13372 Uf2® | Primera® - Merlot

700-25382 Uf2® | Primera® - Blueprint

or 700-25372 Uf2® | Primera® - Chambray
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ITEM#

704-33442

704-33812

704-34272

704-34302

704-35882

704-43602

COLLECTION

Uf2® | Pompeii

Uf2® | Pompeii

Uf2® | Pompeii

Uf2® | Pompeii

Uf2® | Pompeii

Uf2® | Pompeii

COLOR

Sand Dune

Copper Tone

Hazelnut

Mesa

River Bank

Jade

ALTERNATE SUGGESTION (similar color and/or grain)

703-37072 Uf2® | Strada - Nudar

or 700-34322 Uf2® | Primera® - Rattan

703-34252 Uf2® | Strada - Spanish Saddle

703-38922 Uf2® | Strada - Maple Syrup

700-34382 Uf2® | Primera® - Toffee

700-34402 Uf2® | Primera® - Java

or 703-37522 Uf2® | Strada - Rich Earth

N/A
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